

Club Reservation Form

Instructions:

1. Fill out the online registration form <u>CLICK HERE</u> by February 1, 2024. We will accept late reservations up to May 17th or until all spaces are filled for camp. Please note: Registration is not complete until payment is received!



2024 Camp Neidig Club Form

Please note that NO PAYMENT is due at this time. Payment will be collected when campers have been identified.

This form must be returned by February 1, 2024 to provide a club contact and the number of campers which your club is willing to sponsor.

The Club's Camp Neidig Chairperson should plan on attending a training session on February 12th at 7:30pm virtually. If the Chairperson cannot attend, please send someone from your club in your place.

2. Complete payment stub below and mail to:

Joyce Famer Rotary Club of Boyer	town		
P.O. Box 176			
Boyertown, PA 1951		_	
*	% Camp Neidig Club	 o Payment	
Rotary Club Name:			
Payment of \$325 x	campers = \$	enclosed	
		/'s Camp Neidig – District 7 May 15-30 will incur a \$50 fee per stu	
Club Neidig Chairperson I	nformation:		
Name:			
Phone Number:	Email A	Address:	